ADULT Zip Hoodies Size Chart

S M L
name: Arielle Jeremy Dustin
height: 5'4" 59" 6'0"
weight: 128 Ibs 150 Ibs 170 Ibs
chest: 36" 37.5" 35.5"
waist: 31" 31" 33"

garment measurements (inches)
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XL

Chris
6'0"
185 Ibs
38.5"
34“

3XL 4XL

31 32

. (2-4) (6-8) (10-12) (14-16)
' length 195 21.75 23 24.5 26 27 28
L R width 1425 16.25 1725 1825 19.25 21.25 2325 2525 27.25 29.25 31.75
5XL length
(shoulder seam at collar to bottom hem)
R} £ 33 width

33.25 (side to side at 1" below the sleeves)



